
Tel:  0151 489 7575

Date of Acknowledgement Our Job Number

26 April 2018 24608

Ordered Delivered
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Goods received by:

Signature:

Print Name:

Invoice Address

SCOTT-GRANT LIMITED

Manchester One

Despatch Date:

Method of Despatch:

No. of parcels:

53 Portland Street

Description

0

Order Date

0

MANCHESTER   

M1 3LD

Please Note:  With most specially printed items, we reserve the right  

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Huyton Business Park

0

Anne-Marie Bailey

As Invoice Address

Delivery Address 

Fax: 0151 489 7474

E: sales@selectbusinessgifts.co.uk

W:   www.selectbusinessgifts.co.uk

0

0

0

Huyton    

LIVERPOOL    L36 6JF

Select Business Gifts

Your Reference/P.O. Number

Stretton Way

                    to supply and invoice +/- 5% of the order quantity.

0

Pembury Tablet PC Folios, zipped A4 size, made from

Black Reach compliant PU imitation leather, with pad, USB

holder, pen loop, mesh pocket & card slots, blind embossed

to front cover.
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DELIVERY NOTE
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26 April 2018
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Repeat origination
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